Township of Haddon

Haddon Towncar

Free Shopping and recreational transportation for Haddon Township Seniors

60 years of age or certified handicapped

Provided by the Haddon Township Board of Commissioners

856-833-6247 (Betty Band)
Wednesday, June 30

Moorestown Mall Shopping 

10:00am
Thursday, July 1


ACME/CVS shopping


9:00am
Monday, July 5


NO BUS OBSERVING 4th of JULY
Tuesday, July 6


Wegman’s/Shop Rite/


9:00am




Christmas Tree Shop/





Trader Joe’s


Wednesday, July 7

Aldi’s Shopping



9:00am
Thursday, July 8


ACME/CVS SHOPPING


9:00am
Monday, July 12

NO BUS


Tuesday, July 13

NO BUS
Wednesday, July 14

NO BUS


Thursday, July 15

ACME/CVS shopping 


9:00am


Friday, July 16


Wal-Mart Shopping


9:00am
Monday, July 19

Special Trip to Resorts Casino





Coin Return $20.00 Dinner at Knife & Fork





(4:00pm sit down dinner)





Depart 10:00am from Westmont





Plaza. Cost $55.00
Tuesday, July 20

Wegman’s/Shop Rite/





Christmas Tree Shop/





Trader Joe’s



9:00am

Wednesday, July 21

Deptford Mall Shopping


10:00am
Thursday, July 22

ACME/CVS shopping


9:00am
Friday, July 23


Wegman’s/Shoprite Shopping

9:00am

Monday, July 26

NO BUS

Tuesday, July 27

NO BUS
Wednesday, July 28

NO BUS

Thursday, July 29

NO BUS

Friday, July 30


ACME/CVS shopping


9:00am
TRIPS COMING --CAESARS CASINO AUGUST 25TH – SHOW MOTOWN & MORE.  $25.00 COIN RETURN. LUNCH ON YOUR OWN. DEPART WESTMONT PLAZA AT 10:00AM.  Cost $35.00pp
SEPTEMBER 29TH CAESARS CASINO -SHOW YESTERDAY ONCE MORE. $25.00 COIN RETURN.  LUNCH ON YOUR OWN. DEPART WESTMONT PLAZA AT 10:00AM.  Cost $37.00pp
ALL SPECIAL TRIPS – MONIES ARE DUE IMMEDIATELY AFTER BOOKING YOUR RESERVATION.
